Milestone Name

MC-1 Bldg Beneficial Occupancy for Cryo
MC-1 Bldg Beneficial Occupancy for g-2 Ring
Beamline Enclosure Beneficial Occupancy
Cryo Compressor Cooling Established
MI-52 Bldg Extension Beneficial Occupancy
Cryo Ready to Cool g-2

Cryo Ready to Cool Mu2e

Recycler RF Complete

Beam Transport Complete

End of Circulating Beam Studies

Delivery Ring Complete

MC-1 Cryo Room Controls Available

D30 Straight Section Ready for New Installation

Muon Campus Interface Milestones

Responsibility

MC-1 Building GPP
MC-1 Building GPP
Beamline Enclosure GPP
MC Infrastructure GPP
MC Infrastructure GPP
Cryo AIP

Cryo AIP

Recycler RF AIP

Beam Transport AIP
g-2, Mu2e

Delivery Ring AIP

g-2

g-2

Impacts

Cryo AIP

g-2

g-2

Cryo AIP

Beam Transport AIP
g-2

Mu2e

g-2, Mu2e

g-2, Mu2e

g-2, Mu2e, Delivery Ring AIP
g-2, Mu2e

Cryo AIP

Delivery Ring AIP

Forecast
1/8/14
2/18/14
6/9/15
9/30/14
9/30/15
1/2/15
10/1/17
9/30/16
1/4/16
4/1/14
3/30/17
9/22/14
2/3/16

Target
1/8/14
2/18/14
9/30/15
9/30/14
9/30/15
3/15/15
10/1/17
9/30/16
2/1/16
4/1/14
3/30/17
9/22/14
2/3/16

Needed by

as soon as possible
as soon as possible
10/1/16

10/31/14

9/30/15

as soon as possible
10/1/18

8/16/17

8/16/17

6/30/14

8/16/17

as soon as possible
7/27/16



